
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified (1 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

123 

26 

34 

888 

342 

522 

115 

153 

5 

963 

128 

213 

202 

31 

79 

Name 

PEKLAJ Jaka 
HORVATH Adam 
OSEK Lukas 
IVANDIĆ Šimun 
OVEN Žan 
VRH Miha 
NOVAK Tine 
KRAMERŠEK Andraž 
GERŠAK Gal 
MÜLLER Mark 
KRANJC Luka 
ROZMAN Klemen 
BELŠAK Tjaš 
JELENC Nace 

FULOP Gergo 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

15:12.574 

15:40.421 

16:01.162 

16:04.291 

16:04.598 

16:05.793 

16:17.031 

15:16.124 

15:19.131 

15:20.613 

15:33.359 

15:47.224 

16:22.679 

16:34.794 

Diff 

27.847 

48.588 

51.717 

52.024 

53.219 

1:04.457 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

27.847 

20.741 

3.129 

0.307 

1.195 

11.238 

1 Lap 

3.007 

1.482 

12.746 

13.865 

35.455 

12.115 

Best Tm 

1:29.999 

1:32.895 

1:33.894 

1:35.153 

1:34.507 

1:35.121 

1:33.683 

1:40.504 

1:33.873 

1:40.059 

1:42.093 

1:43.358 

1:43.160 

1:46.878 

In Lap 

4 

4 

8 

7 

10 

7 

9 

2 

8 

7 

3 

8 

5 

5 

0 

Best Speed 

66,001 

63,943 

63,263 

62,426 

62,852 

62,447 

63,405 

59,102 

63,277 

59,365 

58,182 

57,470 

57,580 

55,577 

- 

Klub 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

HUN 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

CRO 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

ŠD MX MOTO DRUŠTVO BISTRC 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

ŠD MYTEAM MOTOCROSS 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

AMD OREHOVA VAS 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

HUN 

Motor 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.847 

Avg. Speed 

65,091 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.999 

Best Speed 

66,001 

Best Lap by 

123 - PEKLAJ Jaka 
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX 2018 - SENTVID 
MX 65 

2.Voznja 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:59:32 

Dolina pod Kalom 1,650 km 

23.9.2018. 12:40 


